
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JUN. 2018 YTD JUN. 2018 YTD

13 95 $2,659,663.00 $12,606,533.00

1 13 $193,000.00 $1,542,307.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)1 13 $193,000.00 $1,542,307.00

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

4 11 $2,560,000.00 $7,946,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS4 11 $2,560,000.00 $7,946,620.00

7 45 $192,055.00 $462,476.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 45 $192,055.00 $462,476.00

4 18 $92,650.00 $481,450.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 18 $92,650.00 $481,450.00

0 6 $0.00 $49,200.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

9 45 $92,900.00 $473,080.00

10 37 $978,081.00 $3,314,987.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

10 37 $978,081.00 $3,314,987.00

0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

1 6 $1,500.00 $15,850.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 6 $1,500.00 $15,850.00

2 27 $45,000.00 $498,670.00OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & MH PLACEMENT)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 27 $45,000.00 $498,670.00OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & MH PLACEMENT)

TOTALS 51 312 $6,814,849.00 $29,036,173.00TOTALS 51 312 $6,814,849.00 $29,036,173.00

80 $ 7,674,434.89
TOTALS

80
332 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,142,020.29

2017 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,674,434.89

332
312

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,142,020.29

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 29,036,173.00312 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 29,036,173.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JUN. 2018 YTD JUN. 2018 YTD JUN. 2018 YTD JUN. 2018

51 312 $25,154.00BUILDING PERMITS $123,465.00

YTD 

51 312 $25,154.00

88 498 $6,080.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $123,465.00

$40,431.0088 498 $6,080.00

28 245 $2,421.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $20,253.50

$40,431.00

12 140 $420.00SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS $4,900.00

6 54 $195.00

28 189 $1,341.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,772.00

$12,385.5028 189 $1,341.50

25 155 $500.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $3,100.00

$12,385.50

25 155 $500.00

36 208 $3,600.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $3,100.00

$20,800.0036 208 $3,600.00

50 340 $1,500.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,200.00

$20,800.00

50 340 $1,500.00

2 10 $50.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,200.00

$590.00

54 269 $1,890.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $9,415.00

2 5 $200.00

2 5 $500.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,250.00

$500.00

2 5 $500.00

21 161 $630.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$4,830.00

$1,250.00

21 161 $630.00

92 637 $321.83

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$4,830.00

$1,873.6392 637 $321.83CREDIT CARD FEES $1,873.63

TOTALS 497 3228 $44,803.33 $255,765.63TOTALS 497 3228 $44,803.33

TOTALS

$255,765.63

650
TOTALS

2017 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 58,227.08650
3163 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,061.14

2017 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 58,227.08

3163
3228 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 255,765.63

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,061.14


